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Mayer, Rainer
Meyer, Ralf
Grabert, Ralf
Pfaffle, Heinz Karl

Schiestand Philippsburg - Baden

18581
27667
33945
32999

LV - Schiessen 2008
D.15 Lever Action Rifle 1
Einzelwertung
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SLG Pforzheim 04

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Welzheimer Wald

52

62 73
60 74
67 59
25 44
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